
COMMERCIAL HOTEL

MENU

Sauces
 Plaingravy,peppercorn sauce, mushroom, Dianne

$3.00

House Fries

with Gravy

Garlic Bread

Add cheese & bacon +$3

Chicken Wings (GF)

Choice of BBQ, smoky BBQ, buffalo or crispy

Salt & Pepper Calamari (GF)

Served with and aioli

Fish & Chips
Beer-battered or grilled barramundi served with chips, house salad
and tartare sauce
Salt & Pepper Calamari
Served with salad greens, chips and aioli
Plain Chicken Schnitzel
Golden fried chicken schnitzel
Traditional Parmy
Napolitana sauce, smoked ham, mozzarella cheese
200g Rump Steak
100 day grain-fed yearling

 

Steak Sandwich

120gr rib fillet, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion jam, cheese, ciabatta

bread

Southern Fried Chicken

Southern fried chicken, caramelized pineapple, tangy slaw, buffalo and bbq

sauce

The Queenslander

Milk bun, Angus beef patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles,

beetroot, caramelized pineapple secret sauce

$10.00

$10.90

$17.00

$17.00

$27.00

$26.00

$26.00

$28.00

$30.00

$26.00

$25.00

$24.90

Mains
 

Starters

Burgers & Sandwiches

Allmains served with house salad and chips + your choice of sauce

Upgrade mash & veg - $5

All burgers & sandwiches are served with house chips.

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan , (GF) Gluten-Free , (DF) Dairy Free
15% surcharge applies on public holidays

ORDER & PAY AT
THE BAR

Mon - Sun:
Lunch: 11.30am – 2.30pm
Dinner: 5.00pm – 8.00pm



SPECIALS
COMMERCIAL HOTEL

HOLD YOUR NEXT FUNCTION WITH US!
We have awesome function spaces for any occasion, and dedicated
staff who will make your event a hit!

Lunch Caesar Salad 

Add chargrilled chicken +$4.90

Lunch Salt & Pepper Calamari 

Served with chips, salad and aioli  

Lunch Chicken BLT 

Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli toasted

ciabatta with chips 

$12.00

$16.90

$16.90

Lunch Specials
11.30am to 2.30pm only

Chicken Schnitzel Options:
+$4 Parmy | +$6 Tropicana | +$4 Margarita

200G Rump Options:
+$7 Add Salt & Pepper Calimari | +$7 Add Garlic Prawns


