

Mon - Sun:
Lunch: 11.30am – 2.30pm
Dinner: 5.00pm – 8.00pm

COMMERCIAL HOTEL
MENU

**ORDER & PAY AT
THE BAR**

Starters

House Fries	\$10.00
with Gravy	
Garlic Bread	\$10.90
Add cheese & bacon +\$3	
Chicken Wings (GF)	\$17.00
Choice of BBQ, smoky BBQ, buffalo or crispy	
Salt & Pepper Calamari (GF)	\$17.00
Served with aioli	

Burgers & Sandwiches

All burgers & sandwiches are served with house chips.

Steak Sandwich	\$26.00
120gr rib fillet, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion jam, cheese, ciabatta bread	
Southern Fried Chicken	\$25.00
Southern fried chicken, caramelized pineapple, tangy slaw, buffalo and bbq sauce	
The Queenslander	\$24.90
Milk bun, Angus beef patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, beetroot, caramelized pineapple secret sauce	

Mains

All mains served with house salad and chips + your choice of sauce

Upgrade mash & veg - \$5

Fish & Chips	\$27.00
Beer-battered or grilled barramundi served with chips, house salad and tartare sauce	
Salt & Pepper Calamari	\$26.00
Served with salad greens, chips and aioli	
Plain Chicken Schnitzel	\$26.00
Golden fried chicken schnitzel	
Traditional Parmy	\$28.00
Napolitana sauce, smoked ham, mozzarella cheese	
200g Rump Steak	\$30.00
100 day grain-fed yearling	

Sauces

Plain gravy, peppercorn sauce, mushroom, Dianne \$3.00

COMMERCIAL HOTEL

SPECIALS

Lunch Specials

11.30am to 2.30pm only

Lunch Caesar Salad \$12.00

Add chargrilled chicken +\$4.90

Lunch Salt & Pepper Calamari \$16.90

Served with chips, salad and aioli

Lunch Chicken BLT \$16.90

Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli toasted ciabatta with chips

COMMERCIAL HOTEL

\$15 FAB FIVE

LUNCH AND DINNER. EVERYDAY.

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, CHIPS & SALAD

CHICKEN WINGS - CRISPY OR BBQ

200G RUMP STEAK, CHIPS, SALAD & GRAVY

CHEESEBURGER AND CHIPS

BATTERED FISH, CHIPS AND SALAD

Chicken Schnitzel Options:

+\$4 Parmy | +\$6 Tropicana | +\$4 Margarita

200G Rump Options:

+\$7 Add Salt & Pepper Calamari | +\$7 Add Garlic Prawns

HOLD YOUR NEXT FUNCTION WITH US!

We have awesome function spaces for any occasion, and dedicated staff who will make your event a hit!

